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TRANSELECTRICA SA RON10

ISIN: ROTSELACNOR9

Overview

2024/05/17 16:58:40

WKN:

Price

30.50 RON

Difference (2] 3.04% (0.90)
General attributes
ISIN ROTSELACNOR9
Symbol TEL
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type
Market cap 450 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

30.25 RON (2,731)
30.50 RON (31)

29.80 RON
30.90 RON
29.80 RON
29.60 RON

30.115614 RON

23,937
720,877.45
170

3

Recent research
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

on market
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Headline

Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROTSELACNOR9&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58606e84a46650148361ca488c013d8c0843014b32a7ff5a487cde8d0936b94e&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=1e7733da0c9b1ccd8&time=1716257690&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee70b4909ec85e4a906b277751df66c96f230e5cefa3ecc7b7875488709223dc&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=f516da2d7ce0455a2&time=1716257690&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c486b6f35729336481d1a92be0a0eb7c6cf91384b78cf44b77832ddfcdbc1d21&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=04c3e22a8b73c356b&time=1716257690&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4498af55a4bc7543eff26a22738b4e4b851fba1c5c64c9381f175a976223a051&idfile=59652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59652%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=7b6372507f95350f6&time=1716257690&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dd5e8ac4d8f2a4645cd9242a6f8fea121a239f1d8ad22481cce9eacf9097ea8&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=bae1ec70718b879d4&time=1716257690&tool=RSC
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Details
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General attribut L "
eneral attributes 27.50 n |
ISIN ROTSELACNOR9 |'I '.w.-,ll I,"\,-
Symbol TEL | | A |
25.00 LA e
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange ! l—\_‘ |
Currency RON ,."Iﬁ""-."ll | I."
Sector - 22.50 | W
Security Stock f \ f
type N A .'I \ /
Market cap 450 EUR 20.00 T | b {
(m) || f WA
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, 1750 | \‘-_1'
UHD) ’ | f
|
Market data 15.00
07.2019 03.2020 11.2020 07.2021 03.2022 11.2022 07.20ER2024
Bid (Bid size) 30.25 RON (2,731)
Ask (Ask size) 30.50 RON (31)
Open 29.80 RON ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 30.90 RON Source: FactSet
Low 29.80 RON
Close (prev. day) 29.60 RON
VWAP 30.115614 RON  Price data
Volume (pcs) 23,937 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 29.72 RON (10,843)
Trading volume 720,877.45 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 29.36 RON (7,700)
Number of trades 170 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 29.96 RON (10,663)
Last size 3 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 28.51 RON (11,923)
YTD High | date 32.20 RON (2024/01/12)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 28.00 RON (2024/03/29)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 32.20 RON (2024/01/12)
Perf (%) +4.81% +21.51% +13.81% 52 Weeks Low I date 24.00 RON (2023/06/26)
Perf (abs.) +1.40 +5.40 +3.70
Beta -0.09  0.00 0.17 Arbitrage views
Volatility 18.63 18.84 23.18 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:35 20.50 RON 0.00 1
Exchange 22
Bucharest Stock 2024/05/ 16:58 30.50 RON 0.72 170
Exchange 17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=ROTSELACNOR9
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024322

TRANSELECTRICA SA RON10

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
TRANSELECTRICA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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